GN}@\

ERTRAG

Gemeindesubvention
Kursgebihren
Mitgliederbeitrage
Freiwillige Beitrage
Diverse Einnahmen

AUFWAND
Personalaufwand:
Léhne Kursleiter
Lohn Geschéftsstelle
Sozialabgaben, BVG, Versicherungen

Betriebsaufwand:
Werbekosten
Unterhaltskosten Nahmaschinen
Internetkosten
Verwaltungsaufwand
Diverser Betriebsaufwand

Ruckstellungen:
fur neue Kursangebote
fur Maschinenersatz
fur externe Buchfuhrung

Betriebstiberschuss
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VEREIN KREATIVES WIRKEN
BINNINGEN

BUDGET 2017

Rechnung 2016
zum Vergleich

30.000,00

72.831,80

2.907,50

240,00

225,00
106.204,30

-64.342,75

-6.118,50

-6.631,30
-77.092,55

-2.382,75

-2.397,70

-287,35

-3.230,75

-62,90
-8.361,45

-5.000,00
-5.000,00
-5.000,00
-15.000,00

2016 = 5.750,30

CHF

10.000,00
75.000,00
3.000,00
0,00

0,00

-66.000,00
-6.200,00

-6.800,00

-2.500,00
-2.000,00
-300,00
-3.400,00
-80,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

2017 =

CHF

88.000,00

-79.000,00

-8.280,00

0,00

~ 720,00



